
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 

No. 
3 

51 

32 

44 

10 

16 

21 

26 

43 

8 

22 

Name 
RODRIGO ROSA 

ALAN BAUER 

ALEXANDRE ZUCARATO 

ANDRE GARCIA 

LEANDRO FRAGA 

FELIPE LUSTOSA 

MARCELO LUCCHESE 

MARCOS HICKLER 

MAICON MARTINS 

ANDERSON SIMON 

MAIKEL KAFER 

Class 
NOV 
NOV 
NOV 
NOV 
NOV 
NOV 
NOV 
NOV 
NOV 
NOV  
NOV 

Overall BestTm 
1:45.097 
1:45.748 
1:46.094 
1:46.530 
1:48.376 
1:48.612 
1:48.639 
1:48.733 
1:48.761 
1:49.599 
2:00.302 

In Session 
Fast Lap 2 INICIANTES 
Fast Lap 1 INICIANTES 
Fast Lap 1 NOVATOS 
Fast Lap 2 INICIANTES 
Fast Lap 1 NOVATOS 
Fast Lap 2 INTERMEDIÁRIO 
Fast Lap 1 NOVATOS 
Fast Lap 2 INICIANTES 
Fast Lap 2 NOVATOS 
Fast Lap 2 INICIANTES 
Fast Lap 1 NOVATOS 
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Licensed to:  FASTCRONO 

COMISSÁRIOS DESPORTIVOSDIRETOR DE PROVAS

FAST LAP CARLOS BARCELOS 27/07 
NOV/INI/INT/AVA 

FINAL NOVATOS 

Autódromo Int Sta Cruz do Sul 3,531 km 


